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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 63 Männer, 50m Freistil offene Klasse
30.01.2011 - 14:15 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schüler 3

1. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 42.12 111
2. SIPOS Marcel 02 SC Donau Wien 55.27 49

Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 29.41 328
2. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 30.36 298
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 30.44 296
4. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 30.61 291
5. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.58 265
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 32.62 241
7. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 33.84 215
8. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 34.12 210
9. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 35.64 184

10. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 35.82 182
11. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 36.09 177
12. BIRO Oliver 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 36.14 177
13. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 36.88 166
14. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 37.36 160
15. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 37.51 158
16. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 38.14 150
17. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 38.68 144
18. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 38.72 144
19. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 39.24 138
20. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 40.73 123
21. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 51.61 60
22. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 1:02.74 33

Schüler 1

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 27.85 387
2. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 28.45 363
3. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 30.41 297
4. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18 275
5. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.63 264
6. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 31.94 256
7. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 32.73 238
8. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 35.74 183
9. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 37.87 154

10. BREDA Maximilian 98 SC Donau Wien 40.27 128

Jugend

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 26.19 465
2. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 26.52 448
3. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 26.54 447
4. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 26.91 429
5. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 27.18 416
6. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 27.27 412
7. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 27.62 397
8. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 27.71 393
9. HARTNER Klemens 96 SC im Theresianum 27.84 387

10. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 27.94 383
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 63, Knaben, 50m Freistil, Jugend

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

11. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 28.29 369
12. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 28.40 365

STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 28.40 365
14. MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 28.51 360
15. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 28.72 353
16. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 28.76 351
17. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 31.00 280
18. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 32.42 245
19. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 33.35 225
20. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 38.15 150
21. SELENKIN Mike 95 SC Donau Wien 44.37 95

Junioren

1. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 24.22 588
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 24.27 585
3. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 25.55 501
4. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 25.76 489
5. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 26.36 456
6. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 27.75 391
7. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 28.51 360
8. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 28.59 357
9. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 30.41 297

Offene Klasse

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 Schwimm Union Wien 23.77 622
2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 23.95 608
3. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 24.22 588
4. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 24.27 585
5. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 24.60 561
6. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 25.29 517
7. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 25.55 501
8. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 25.68 493
9. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 25.76 489

10. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 26.19 465
11. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 26.36 456
12. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 26.52 448
13. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 26.54 447
14. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 26.91 429
15. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 27.18 416
16. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 27.27 412
17. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 27.62 397
18. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 27.71 393
19. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 27.75 391
20. HARTNER Klemens 96 SC im Theresianum 27.84 387
21. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 27.85 387
22. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 27.94 383
23. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 28.29 369
24. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 28.40 365

STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 28.40 365
26. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 28.45 363
27. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 28.51 360

MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 28.51 360
29. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 28.59 357
30. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 28.72 353
31. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 28.76 351
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 63, Männer, 50m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

32. VAJDA Philipp 90 SC Diana Wien 29.29 332
33. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 29.41 328
34. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 30.36 298
35. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 30.41 297

HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 30.41 297
37. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 30.44 296
38. TICHY Peter 92 Versehrten SC Wien 30.51 294
39. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 30.61 291
40. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 31.00 280
41. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18 275
42. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.58 265
43. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.63 264
44. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 31.94 256
45. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 32.42 245
46. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 32.62 241
47. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 32.73 238
48. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 33.35 225
49. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 33.84 215
50. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 34.12 210
51. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 35.64 184
52. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 35.74 183
53. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 35.82 182
54. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 36.09 177
55. BIRO Oliver 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 36.14 177
56. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 36.88 166
57. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 37.36 160
58. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 37.51 158
59. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 37.87 154
60. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 38.14 150
61. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 38.15 150
62. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 38.68 144
63. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 38.72 144
64. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 39.24 138
65. BREDA Maximilian 98 SC Donau Wien 40.27 128
66. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 40.73 123
67. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 42.12 111
68. SELENKIN Mike 95 SC Donau Wien 44.37 95
69. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 51.61 60
70. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 1:02.74 33


